
GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
FOURTH SEMESTER LLB EXAMINATION

MARKS SHEET

            Date 10-10-2023

  The Following are the marks obtained By RAJU HOQUE

 Roll No. UL-211-105-0207 of (105)  DHUBRI LAW COLLEGE

 at the SEM 4 EXAM IN LLB Held in  Jun 2023

Courses Offered Total 
Marks

Pass 
Marks

Marks
Obtained

Total
Marks 

Obtained

LL.B 4.1  LAW OF EVIDENCE Ext-80

Int -20

36
9

49
16

65

LL.B 4.2  CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE & LIMITATIONS ACT Ext-80

Int -20

36
9

44
15

59

LL.B 4.3  PROPERTY LAW Ext-80

Int -20

36
9

40
18

58

LL.B 4.4  ADMINISTRATIVE LAW Ext-80

Int -20

36
9

54
16

70

LL.B 4.5  DRAFTING, PLEADING & CONVEYANCING Ext-100 45 69 69

 

GRAND TOTAL 500 225 321

RESULT PASS

REMARKS

  Sd /-             
              Controller of Examinations   

Note :   Since this is a system generated Marksheet, signature is not required. The Marksheet may be verified 
in the website   www.guportal.in .


